44488 RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

South Valley Bank & Trust P O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OP. 97601

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

South Valley Bank & Trust O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

Kenneth Wilson and Karen Wilson P O Box 170 Chemult, CR 97731

Vol. Maga Paga

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE CALY

اري و روي دري دري دري. اوري و روي دري دري دري و روي

## MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED AUGUST 14, 1997, BETWEEN Kenneth Wilson and Karen Wilson, as Tenants by the Entirety (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is P O Box 170, Chemult, OR 97731; and South Valley Bank & Trust (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Klamath Falls, OR 97601.

DEED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have entered into a Deed of Trust dated June 5, 1997 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded in Klamath County, State

Recorded on June 11, 1997 in the County Clerk's Office at Volume M97, Page 17920

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") recorded in Klamath County,

Lois 2 and 3 in Block 7 of Chemuit, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County,

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Deed of Trust as follows:

Extend the Maturity date to August 15, 2007

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not weive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed above nor agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust and all parties, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust does not that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender only to any initial extension or modification but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS. GRANTOR: Karen Wilson LENDER. South Valley Bank & Authorized Offic INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF dutuk tasa 221 COUNTY OF 1 Lebona Residing at Notary Public in and for the State of My commission expires arms at DEBORAH A. SCHOBERT
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 060196
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 115, 2000 OFFICIAL SEAL TO DEPORATIVA SCHOBERT WHAP PUBLIC - UREGIN LUMBUSSION NO. 060196 MISSION EXPIRES DEC 13, 2000



(Continued)

٠.	-					منهردي		A 134
-1	11:2		7 37 37	100				4931
	W M	4. THE RES	8 1. 10% -1	**********				127 144
,		1111 49111	and a few control	C 1 1 1 1 1 C	COL		101.1	CS7 31
- 1			7 00120	C . 10.		47 7	VCO:	11.1
1	LOND	( IV IV - P)	1001/11	4 - 40 - 50 - 1			art 1	11.
3				200	110 1911	tivite.		7177
١,	3 1 C				,			A

## LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

COUNTY OF KLAMATH  On this 26th day of DAVID HUCKINS that executed the within and foregoin duty authorized by the Lender through she is authorized to execute this said in	AUGUST 19 and known to me to be the programment and acknowledge its board of directors or other	NOTARY FOR MOTARY FOR	sem menuonea, ano on ozin size	/ appeared the Lender said Lender ad that he o
By Cynthia Bake		Residing at GILCHRIS		
Notary Public in and for the State of		My commission expires	9/21/1999	
LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pal. & T.M. 011., Ver. 3.23		htsreserved, [OR-G202KENNETH,LN C1.6 SCKS1044"ELTCOVER	סערו	
STATE OF OPPOSIT CONSTRAINT				
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: SS.			
Filed for record at request of	South Vall	ey Bank	the 2nd	day
of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., of  FEE \$15.00	19 97 at 1:22 Mortgages	on Page <u>287</u>	y recorded in Vol. M97 22 a G. Letsch, County Clerk	

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR (CONTRACTOR). ENDA CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTORS OF THIS TO DESCRIPT CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR.

Course and statusky size to August 15, 2007

रामानी के के हमान के हैं के हैं जो है मेर के देश है के बेट के राज्य के स्थान के स्थान के इस के हैं कि स्थान है

កូមចើលម

This is well any other Last Continued additional to malificate participation for the contract of the Alice process of the Alice participation of the Alice p egyan a<mark>li pu Bo</mark>rd

ABERT STUBBERT A ETRACTOBLICAR : 196 georgial part colors um produció from 1951 de marc. Districto (1970) e estre la color de la mercia el color

the connection make the test in the combit those of Volumi fight Egyptic Class

างเรียบ 2. บาทัยมา ความกาย จากสามาหารัยผู้สำหรับสายสายแบบสามาหารับสายเล่าราบการ การสายความสายความ เพษาะสายสายส

THE PARTIES OF THE COMMENT IN CAME AND STANDS AND STANDS WHEN READED WERE SOME THE TRANSPORT OF THE PARTIES OF

MODIERCATION OF OREO OF TAUKT

THE REPORT AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P

Calendar CB actor Reserved Waster and March Wilden

ephin ava months io:

्रसारम्भागः । प्रतृत्वे द्वार्त्ते । स्टब्स्स्य । । इ.स. १५५४ १५५० South West Dank & Their

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO!

Rismath Falts, Uli 198301 South Vency South Teact 6 P O Bax 8212

RECOMMINDA RECUESTED BY

34468

22:18 7-19

volver page